:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9688520

Aug 08, 2024 - 03:08 (UTC)

In epoch 302,766 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1090021 - 0.018887768 ETH®
45.90 USD

2 1090022 - 0.018850000 ETH®
45.81 USD

3 1090023 - 0.018957592 ETH&®
46.07 USD

4 1090051 - 0.018409524 ETH®
44.74 USD

S 1090052 - 0.018875080 ETH®
45.87 USD

6 1090053 - 0.018878455 ETH®
45.88 USD

7 1090055 - 0.018877576 ETH®
45.88 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9688520
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/302766
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1090021
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1090022
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1090023
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1090051
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1090052
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1090053
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1090055

B
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=

Validator Id

1090057

1090058

1090059

1090060

1090061

1090062

1090063

1090064

1090070

Validator Id

1315630

Amount

0.018923141
45.99 USD

0.018949562
46.05 USD

0.018901625
45.93 USD

0.018829841
45.76 USD

0.018895138
45.92 USD

0.018882803
45.89 USD

0.018915055
45.97 USD

0.064539141
156.85 USD

0.018833702
45.77 USD

Amount

+ 0.041904171

101.84 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1090057
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1090058
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1090059
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1090060
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1090061
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1090062
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1090063
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1090064
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1090070
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1315630

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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